Sushma Devi w/o Vijay Kumar R/o Bachal Udhampur Applicant
v/s

Sharda Sharma D/o Vijay Kumar W/o Gian Chand R/o Bachal
Udhampur

Non- Applicant
IN THE MATTER OF:- Application for grant of succession certificate in
favour of petitioner for issuance of succession certificate of the 
following amount Rs. 6,41,000/- (Rupees six lakhs and forty one 
thousand only) which is lying in the account of J&K Bank Branch
Chenani Udhampur.

NOTICE TO GENERAL PUBLIC
Whereas above titled petition is pending disposal before this court and
through the medium of this proclamation, public at large is hereby
informed that if anybody of any objection/s with respect to the same,